
3 

 

Road Construct ion  Department  
G o v e r n m e n t  o f  J h a r k h a n d  

e-procurement Notice inviting Request For Proposal 

           for Authority Engineer (1st Call) 

RFP No: e –Tender Reference no.29 RCD/Jamshedpur/2015     Date:09.09.2015 ...06.2015 

1. Road Construction Department, Government of Jharkhand invites Request of Proposal for services of Authority’s Engineer for Construction of High Level  Bridge 02 

No.02 Lane  (with approach road)At Km 08 th in Kanderbera- Do-Mohani  Road over Suwarn Rekha River in Jamshedpur or EPC Mode in State of Jharkhand. The 

approximate cost of the work is Rs 38.038  crore. 

2. The interested consultancy firm who have experience in services of similar works and have required technical & financial strength may obtain Request of Proposal (RFP) document from 

e-tendering portal www.jharkhandtenders.gov.in from 14.09.2015  

(12:30 hrs) to 19.10.2015.(12:30 hrs).  

The complete RFP Application shall be submitted online by 19.10.2015 (upto 12:30 hrs) on e-tendering portal www.jharkhandtenders.gov.in  as per instruction in RFP-Instruction to 

Bidder for e-tendering. All the details regarding this RFP will be available on the above mentioned website. 

 No claim shall be entertained on account of disruption of internet services being used by bidders. Bidders are advised to upload their bids well in advance to avoid last 

minute technical snag. 

3. To participate in the bidding, it is mandatory for the applicants to get registered their firm /Joint Venture with e-tendering portal of http://jharkhandtenders.gov.in to have user ID & 

password. 

4. The consultancy firm are required to submit non-refundable document fee of Rs. 10,000/- (Rs. Ten thousand only) in the form of Demand Draft in favour of  Executive Engineer, 

RCD, Road Division, Jamshedpur payable at Jamshedpur and Bid Security of Rs. 50,000/- (Rs. Fifty thousand only) in the form of Bank Guarantee from a Schedule Commercial 

Bank as per prescribed format. The document fee & Bid Security should be submitted to the Chairman, e-Procurement Cell, Room No. 330A,3rd Floor, Road Construction 

Department, Jharkhand Mantralaya, Dhurwa, Ranchi-834004 latest by 23.10.2015 (upto 12:00 hrs). The received Bids will be opened online on 23.10.2015 at 12:30 hrs. 

 

Executive Engineer 

RCD, Road Division, Jamshedpur 

e-mail add.- eercdjamshed-jhr@nic.in 

  
PR No: 130194(Road) 

Published On: 12/09/2015 

 


